Brewery / / Brand

Industrial Arts

PKG

Industrial Arts Safety Glasses NA IPA
Industrial Arts Safety Glasses NA Pils

Industrial Arts Safety Glasses NA Variety Pack

Kit Craft NA

PKG

Kit Craft Get Set NA Wheat

Kit Craft Here We Go NA Hazy IPA

Kit Craft On Your Mark NA Blonde

Kit Craft Starter Pack NA Variety
Urban Artifact

PKG

Urban Artifact NA Mango Seedless
Urban Artifact NA Strawberry Seedless

Package

4/6 120z CAN
4/6 120z CAN
2/12 CANS

4/6 120z CAN
4/6 120z CAN
4/6 120z CAN
2/12 CANS

4/6 120z CAN
4/6 120z CAN

Style

NA IPA
NA Pilsner
NA Beer

Wheat
Hazy IPA
Blonde

NA Fruit Tart
NA Fruit Tart

0.5%
0.5%
0.0%

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.5%
0.5%

ABV Description

Fresh and citrusy w/ floral and honey notes
Noble hop aroma w/ citrus and tea notes
W/ Pils, IPA, Wheat, hoppy seltzer

w/ hints of mandarin and a resinous finish.
w/ hop aroma and finished w/ barely any bitterness
w/ notes of grapefruit and a crisp, hop-forward finish.

featuring all of our great non-alcoholic craft beer flavors.

brewed w/ real fruit.
brewed w/ real fruit.

Amount

$41.95
$41.95
$31.00

$39.00
$39.00
$39.00
$39.00

$30.95
$30.95



