Brewery / / Brand	Package	Style	ABV	Description	Amount
Industrial Arts					
PKG					
Industrial Arts Safety Glasses NA IPA	4/6 12oz CAN	NA IPA	0.5%	Fresh and citrusy w/ floral and honey notes	\$41.95
Industrial Arts Safety Glasses NA Pils	4/6 12oz CAN	NA Pilsner	0.5%	Noble hop aroma w/ citrus and tea notes	\$41.95
Industrial Arts Safety Glasses NA Variety Pack	2/12 CANS	NA Beer	0.0%	W/ Pils, IPA, Wheat, hoppy seltzer	\$31.00
Kit Craft NA					
PKG					
Kit Craft Get Set NA Wheat	4/6 12oz CAN	Wheat	0.0%	w/ hints of mandarin and a resinous finish.	\$39.00
Kit Craft Here We Go NA Hazy IPA	4/6 12oz CAN	Hazy IPA	0.0%	w/ hop aroma and finished w/ barely any bitterness	\$39.00
Kit Craft On Your Mark NA Blonde	4/6 12oz CAN	Blonde	0.0%	w/ notes of grapefruit and a crisp, hop-forward finish.	\$39.00
Kit Craft Starter Pack NA Variety	2/12 CANS		0.0%	featuring all of our great non-alcoholic craft beer flavors.	\$39.00
Urban Artifact					
PKG					
Urban Artifact NA Mango Seedless	4/6 12oz CAN	NA Fruit Tart	0.5%	brewed w/ real fruit.	\$30.95
Urban Artifact NA Strawberry Seedless	4/6 12oz CAN	NA Fruit Tart	0.5%	brewed w/ real fruit.	\$30.95